19/11 SIDECAR CROSS E QUAD CROSS
20/11 INTERNAZIONALI DITALIA X
21/11 EURDSUPERCROSS

22/11 FLAT TRACK, CHARITY RACE

RHO FIERR - MILANO
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 56.429 10:02:33.099 4 01:51.435 10:02:01.891
Po. 1-# 118 RUBINIS. - KTM
5 01:13.422 10:03:15.313
1 52.568 09:57:02.648 Po. 6 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husgvarna
2 52.075 09:57:54.723 1 59.625 09:57:43.785 Po. 11 - # 27 BUSCA C. - Yamaha
3 01:10.789 09:59:05.512 2 01:00.083 09:58:43.868 1 59.592 09:57:29.782
4 51.632 09:59:57.144 3 01:04.930 09:59:48.798 2 59.273 09:58:29.055
5 01:33.648 10:01:30.792 4 56.115 10:00:44.913 3 01:40.511 10:00:09.566
6 51.516 10:02:22.308 5 56.159 10:01:41.072 4 01:30.757 10:01:40.323
6 01:12.975 10:02:54.047 5 59.380 10:02:39.703
Po. 2 - #263 QUARTIY. - KTM
1 59.278 09:57:19.709 Po. 7 - # 828 PAVAN D. - KTM Po. 12 - # 312 UNGARO M. - TM
2 54.212 09:58:13.921 1 57.464 09:57:24.015 1 01:05.431 09:57:42.002
3 01:03.890 09:59:17.811 2 57.563 09:58:21.578 2 01:07.134 09:58:49.136
4 01:01.448 10:00:19.259 3 01:29.895 09:59:51.473 3 01:04.430 09:59:53.566
5 53.639 10:01:12.898 4 56.624 10:00:48.097 4 59.843 10:00:53.409
6 01:28.678 10:02:41.576 5 57.055 10:01:45.152 5 01:03.578 10:01:56.987
6 59.656 10:02:44.808 6 01:08.581 10:03:05.568
Po. 3 - # 50 LUGANA P. - KTM
1 54.562 09:57:50.510 Po. 8 - # 12 SANTANDREA L. - Suzuki
2 57.572 09:58:48.082 1 57.812 09:57:30.492
3 54.443 09:59:42.525 2 01:07.138 09:58:37.630
4 01:22.375 10:01:04.900 3 01:02.645 09:59:40.275
5 54.288 10:01:59.188 4 56.861 10:00:37.136
6 01:05.256 10:03:04.444 5 57.530 10:01:34.666
6 57.551 10:02:32.217
Po. 4 - #7 PAOLUCCIS. - KTM
1 01:18.320 09:58:00.195 Po. 9 - # 23 SARASSO T. - KTM
2 55.237 09:58:55.432 1 01:00.358 09:57:22.803
3 01:21.164 10:00:16.596 2 59.681 09:58:22.484
4 54.453 10:01:11.049 3 01:00.827 09:59:23.311
5 01:17.374 10:02:28.423 4 59.062 10:00:22.373
5 01:10.027 10:01:32.400
Po.5-#519 DHO W. - KTM
6 58.158 10:02:30.558
1 57.238 09:57:13.824
2 56.958 09:58:10.782 Po. 10 - # 236 CORTIIO Y. - Yamaha
3 56.665 09:59:07.447 1 58.699 09:57:18.232
4 55.908 10:00:03.355 2 01:53.423 09:59:11.655
5 01:33.315 10:01:36.670 3 58.801 10:00:10.456
Fastest lap: 51.516
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